REFUEL 2026

2.20-2.22 « SIGN UP AT FBCLIFE.ORG/EVENTS

6-6:30 PM Students arrive with luggage & check in at the Breezeway
6:30 PM Session 1| Undivided Heart (What has your affection?)
8:00 PM Life Groups & PIZZA

9:00 PM Friday Night Main Event

10:00 PM Explosion Show Rules Video/Instructions

10:15 PM Students to host-homes

8:30 AM Breakfast at host homes

9:30 AM Head back to FBC

10:00 AM Session 2 | Undivided Mind (What has your attention?)

1:30 AM Lunch & Life Groups (Hot dogs)



12:30 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

10:00 PM

8/9:30/11 AM

Scavenger Hunt Rules/Expectations

Video scavenger hunt in SGF

Head back to host homes

Explosion show practice time

Head back to FBC

Dinner at FBC (Walking Tacos)

Session 3 | Undivided Mission (Where is your allegiance?)

Life groups

The Refuel Weekend Super Awesome Musical Explosion Show

Students to host-homes

Student Life Groups will be assigned a service to attend
6'"-8™ Grade: 8 AM service

9*-10"" Grade: 9:30 AM Service

112" Grade: 11 AM Service

**Donuts available in the conference room**



