



Refuel 2026 Schedule

Fri / Feb 20, 2025

- 6-6:30 PM** Students arrive with luggage & check in at the Breezeway
- 6:30 PM** Session 1 | Undivided Heart (What has your affection?)
- 8:00 PM** Life Groups & PIZZA
- 9:00 PM** Friday Night Main Event
- 10:00 PM** Explosion Show Rules Video/Instructions
- 10:15 PM** Students to host-homes

Sat / Feb 21, 2025

- 8:30 AM** Breakfast at host homes
- 9:30 AM** Head back to FBC
- 10:00 AM** Session 2 | Undivided Mind (What has your attention?)
- 11:30 AM** Lunch & Life Groups (Hot dogs)

12:30 PM	Scavenger Hunt Rules/Expectations
1:00 PM	Video scavenger hunt in SGF
3:00 PM	Head back to host homes
3:30 PM	Explosion show practice time
5:30 PM	Head back to FBC
6:00 PM	Dinner at FBC (Walking Tacos)
6:30 PM	Session 3 Undivided Mission (Where is your allegiance?)
8:00 PM	Life groups
9:00 PM	The Refuel Weekend Super Awesome Musical Explosion Show
10:00 PM	Students to host-homes

Sun / Feb 22, 2025

8/9:30/11 AM	<p>Student Life Groups will be assigned a service to attend</p> <p>6th-8th Grade: 8 AM service</p> <p>9th-10th Grade: 9:30 AM Service</p> <p>11th-12th Grade: 11 AM Service</p> <p>***Donuts available in the conference room**</p>
---------------------	---